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	序号
	技术类型
	每户
概算
（元）
	农村一般户
	农村六类低收入群体

	
	
	
	中央补贴
	区财政配套
	农户自筹
	中央补贴
	区财政配套
	企业承担
	农户自筹

	
	
	
	补贴
标准（元/户）
	占比
	补贴标准（元/户）
	占比
	自筹
标准（元/户）
	占比
	补贴标准（元/户）
	占比
	补贴标准（元/户）
	占比
	承担标准（元/户）
	占比
	自筹标准（元/户）
	占比

	1
	太阳能+空气源热泵耦合供暖技术
	10350
	5100
	49.3%
	3180
	30.7%
	2070
	20.0%
	5100
	49.3%
	3697.5
	35.7%
	517.5
	5.0%
	1035
	10.0%

	2
	空气源热泵热水技术
	9350
	5100
	54.5%
	2380
	25.5%
	1870
	20.0%
	5100
	54.5%
	2847.5
	30.5%
	467.5
	5.0%
	935
	10.0%

	3
	空气源热泵热风机技术
	8100
	5100
	63.0%
	1380
	17.0%
	1620
	20.0%
	5100
	63.0%
	1785
	22.0%
	405
	5.0%
	810
	10.0%



